
Date Name of the department Particular Website link 

21.12.2022 Chemistry Fresher / 1 yr exp Bsc/Msc Chemistry For Pharma 
Company - Navi Mumbai 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-fresher-1-yr-exp-bsc-msc-
chemistry-for-pharma-company-navi-mumbai-sgm-placements-and-
personnel-services-mumbai-thane-navi-mumbai-0-to-2-years-
241122006131?src=seo_srp&sid=16715181371552296&xp=3&px=1 

21.12.2022 Chemistry Hiring For Bsc/MSc/ Chemistry/Inorganic 
Chemistry /Organic Chemistry 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-for-bsc-msc-chemistry-
inorganic-chemistry-organic-chemistry-as-medical-coding-
technologies-madurai-nagercoil-chennai-0-to-4-years-
170221002584?src=seo_srp&sid=16715181371552296&xp=2&px=1 

21.12.2022 Chemistry Plant Incharge, Bsc / Msc Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-plant-incharge-bsc-msc-
chemistry-royal-staffing-services-llp-bharuch-ankleshwar-surat-2-to-4-
years-
091222011076?src=seo_srp&sid=16715181371552296&xp=8&px=1 

21.12.2022 Chemistry Officer- QC (Only Freshers) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-officer-qc-only-freshers-rajiv-
plastic-industries-mumbai-all-areas-0-to-1-years-
191222005597?src=seo_srp&sid=16715181371552296_1&xp=9&px=2 

21.12.2022 Chemistry Biotech Analyst/ Associate/ Researcher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-biotech-analyst-associate-
researcher-mabbit-communications-noida-chandigarh-new-delhi-
lucknow-gurgaon-gurugram-shimla-jaipur-delhi-ncr-0-to-5-years-
191222001932?src=seo_srp&sid=16715181371552296_1&xp=13&px=2 

21.12.2022 Physics Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-newtongate-
academy-kolkata-0-to-3-years-
191222006664?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 Physics Home Tutor Required For Class 12th Physics In 
Sector 20,Panchkula 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-home-tutor-required-for-class-
12th-physics-in-sector-20-panchkula-grand-consultants-mohali-
chandigarh-panchkula-0-to-5-years-
191222006430?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671&xp=6&px=1 

21.12.2022 Physics Marketing Manager - B.Sc/ M.Sc - Physics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-marketing-manager-b-sc-m-sc-
physics-m-s-somal-pipes-private-limited-ludhiana-0-to-2-years-
161222009817?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671&xp=10&px=1 

21.12.2022 Physics Physics Faculty https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-faculty-krishnamurthy-iit-
academy-hyderabad-secunderabad-0-to-5-years-
221122008421?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671&xp=18&px=1 

21.12.2022 Physics Urgent Requirement Of Physics For 8th-12th... https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-requirement-of-physics-
for-8th-12th-mithra-jobs-pollachi-palghat-palakkad-tirupur-tiruppur-
coimbatore-erode-8-to-13-years-
131022012056?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671_1&xp=15&px=2 



21.12.2022 Mathematics Assistant Professor - Department of Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-department-
of-mathematics-reputed-engineering-post-graduate-and-graduate-
college-in-bengaluru-bannerghatta-road-karnataka-bangalore-
bengaluru-2-to-7-years-
160921007925?src=seo_srp&sid=16715197828592337&xp=4&px=1 

21.12.2022 Mathematics Mathematics || Academic Content Writer || 
Rotational Shifts 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-academic-content-
writer-rotational-shifts-evelyn-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-noida-kolkata-
mumbai-pune-ahmedabad-chennai-gurgaon-gurugram-bangalore-
bengaluru-delhi-ncr-0-to-1-years-
141122004235?src=seo_srp&sid=16715214820131307&xp=5&px=1 

21.12.2022 Mathematics Mathematics Online Tutor - Work from Home https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-online-tutor-work-
from-home-trivium-education-services-delhi-ncr-0-to-5-years-
071222009088?src=seo_srp&sid=16715214820131307_2&xp=2&px=1 

21.12.2022 Mathematics Mathematics || Online Tutor || US Accent https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-online-tutor-us-
accent-evelyn-learning-systems-pvt-ltd-noida-kolkata-mumbai-pune-
gurgaon-gurugram-ahmedabad-chennai-bangalore-bengaluru-delhi-
ncr-1-to-5-years-
151222004611?src=seo_srp&sid=16715214820131307_2&xp=7&px=1 

21.12.2022 Mathematics Looking For TGT Maths Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-looking-for-tgt-maths-teacher-
ncr-eduservices-delhi-ncr-1-to-3-years-
181122012393?src=seo_srp&sid=16715214820131307_2&xp=15&px=1 

21.12.2022 English Assistant Professor- English https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-english-
koshys-institute-of-management-studies-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-3-
years-
131222008732?src=seo_srp&sid=16715222153278106_1&xp=3&px=1 

21.12.2022 English Looking For English Online Tutor https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-looking-for-english-online-tutor-
ncr-eduservices-noida-0-to-2-years-
061222010923?src=seo_srp&sid=16715222153278106_1&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 English Academic Research Analyst | MBA | MA Economics 
| Fresher | MA English 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-academic-research-analyst-mba-
ma-economics-fresher-ma-english-simplified-education-kolkata-0-to-3-
years-
151222008561?src=seo_srp&sid=16715222153278106_2&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 English Assistant Editor- English content writer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-editor-english-content-
writer-paperpedia-kolkata-mumbai-new-delhi-hyderabad-
secunderabad-bangalore-bengaluru-0-to-3-years-
210922003540?src=seo_srp&sid=16715222153278106_2&xp=6&px=1 

21.12.2022 English English Writing Solution Specialist 
(English/Literature Grad/PGs only) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-writing-solution-
specialist-english-literature-grad-pgs-only-mstarlex-managed-solutions-



private-limited-gurgaon-gurugram-delhi-ncr-0-to-2-years-
171221002625?src=seo_srp&sid=16715222153278106_2&xp=18&px=1 

21.12.2022 Science Graduate Internship Trainee SME ( Physics Chemistry Maths 
Biology) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-internship-trainee-sme-physics-
chemistry-maths-biology-digituala-lab-enterprise-llp-noida-0-to-5-
years-
201222005169?src=seo_srp&sid=1671518731765671&xp=3&px=1 

21.12.2022 Science Graduate TGT / PGT - Social Science Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-pgt-social-science-teacher-
thaamarai-thaai-educational-and-charitable-foundat-ion-coimbatore-0-
to-5-years-
171222006398?src=seo_srp&sid=16715227542651384&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 Graduate Wipro Kolkata is hiring Freshers For International 
Voice process. 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-wipro-kolkata-is-hiring-freshers-
for-international-voice-process-wipro-kolkata-0-to-0-years-
201222005102?src=seo_srp&sid=16715227542651384&xp=5&px=1 

21.12.2022 Graduate Student Internship - Graduate/ PG - 
Sales/Marketing/Entrepreneurship 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-student-internship-graduate-pg-
sales-marketing-entrepreneurship-lush-greens-chennai-0-to-1-years-
091222006344?src=seo_srp&sid=16715229996563450&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 Graduate Urgent opening For HR Executive in Chennai. https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-urgent-opening-for-hr-executive-
in-chennai-synmac-consultants-chennai-0-to-2-years-
191222008889?src=seo_srp&sid=16716089077652616&xp=6&px=1 

21.12.2022 Law Associate Professor / Professor For the School of 
Law 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-associate-professor-professor-for-
the-school-of-law-brainware-university-kolkata-8-to-10-years-
141222011008?src=seo_srp&sid=16715231753815589&xp=3&px=1 

21.12.2022 Law Law Graduate / Advocate / LLB (Female only) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-law-graduate-advocate-llb-
female-only-d-c-dani-associates-ahmedabad-0-to-3-years-
151222004556?src=seo_srp&sid=16716089077652616&xp=1&px=1 

21.12.2022 Law Junior Legal Associate https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-junior-legal-associate-mabbit-
communications-kolkata-hyderabad-secunderabad-pune-lucknow-
ahmedabad-chennai-bangalore-bengaluru-delhi-ncr-mumbai-all-areas-
0-to-5-years-
071222008986?src=seo_srp&sid=16716089077652616&xp=3&px=1 

21.12.2022 Sanskrit Assistant Professor - Sanskrit https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-sanskrit-
foundation-for-life-sciences-and-business-management-solan-1-to-5-
years-
131222003934?src=seo_srp&sid=16715233350974513&xp=2&px=1 

 


